in each case notify the Supplier within twenty (20) Working Oays of the Supplier's notice pursuant 
to paragraph 8.1(a) above, 

8.3 If Excess Construction Charges apply pursuant to paragraph 8.1 above: 

(a) the Supplier shall be responsible for an amount of two thousand and eight hundred pounds sterling 
(£2,800) towards the Excess Construction Charges for each applicable Site, subject to a total 
amount of three hundred and sixty four thousand pounds sterling (£364,000) in aggregate ("Risk 
Allocation") to apply until the Supplier has Achieved all Key Milestonesidentified in the Key 
MilestoneTable in Call Off Schedule 3 (Call Off Contract Charges, Payment and Invoicing;) 

(b) the Customer shall not be responsible for any cost exemptions offered by thirdparty operators